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BANKER'S SHEET

Profession

Picker/Packer

Farm Hand (Family Farm)

Aged Care Worker

Dental Assistant

Disability Support Worker

Massage Therapist (SME in
Melbourne)

Park Ranger (Govt in Victoria)

Truck Driver (Long Haul)

Teacher (High School)

Nurse

Marketing Manager

Social Media Marketer

Entrepreneur (Semi-successful)

Operations Manager (Major
Company, Senior Role)

Project Manager (Well Paid, at
a Financial Institution)

Estimated Average

Salary (AUD)*

$50,000 - $60,000

$58,000

$50,000 - $60,000

$50,000 - $60,000

$55,000 - $65,000

$75K

$70K

$75K

$90K

$88,051

$110,000

$65K

$95K

$150K

$150,000 - $200,000

Suggested
‘Career-opoly’ Wage

$50

$60

$60

$60

$55

$75

$70

$75

$90K

$85

$110

$65

$95

$150

$155K

Above award rates due to
skill shortage

Depending on farm size
and duties

Depending on client base
and location

Government employment

Demand for long-haul
routes

Additional responsibilities
as coordinator

Based on specialization
and location

Semi-successful SME

Successful major
company

High demand and
significant responsibilities

*Salaries are an estimate and subject to change based on market trends, experience level and many other factors.

*can be used across different year levels
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