



Profession	Estimated Average Salary (AUD)*	Suggested 'Career-opoly' Wage	Remarks
Picker/Packer	\$50,000 - \$60,000	\$50	Above award rates due to skill shortage
Farm Hand (Family Farm)	\$58,000	\$60	Depending on farm size and duties
Aged Care Worker	\$50,000 - \$60,000	\$60	
Dental Assistant	\$50,000 - \$60,000	\$60	
Disability Support Worker	\$55,000 - \$65,000	\$55	
Massage Therapist (SME in Melbourne)	\$75K	\$75	Depending on client base and location
Park Ranger (Govt in Victoria)	\$70K	\$70	Government employment
Truck Driver (Long Haul)	\$75K	\$75	Demand for long-haul routes
Teacher (High School)	\$90K	\$90K	Additional responsibilities as coordinator
Nurse	\$88,051	\$85	Based on specialization and location
Marketing Manager	\$110,000	\$110	
Social Media Marketer	\$65K	\$65	
Entrepreneur (Semi-successful)	\$95K	\$95	Semi-successful SME
Operations Manager (Major Company, Senior Role)	\$150K	\$150	Successful major company
Project Manager (Well Paid, at a Financial Institution)	\$150,000 - \$200,000	\$155K	High demand and significant responsibilities

^{*}Salaries are an estimate and subject to change based on market trends, experience level and many other factors.

VicLLENs *can be used across different year levels